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19 ΑΠΡΙΛΙΟΥ 2015

OPEN DH RACE 2015

TANK TRAIL 

ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΤΕΛΙΚΟΥ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΘΛΗΤΗΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ ΤΑΧ.ΓΥΡ. ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΘΕΣΗ/ΚΑΤ

1 2 ΑΝ∆ΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ PLANET BIKES/100%/DHL/BODY N SOUL 2:28.586  38.76 km/h 1/ELITE
2 1 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ BIKETHIRTY - SPECIALIZED 2:28.626 0.040 2/ELITE
3 26 GATEV STIVIAN BG-TEAM 2:30.442 1.856 3/ELITE
4 6 ∆ΕΡΒΕΝΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ PARNITHA SPORTS CLUB- FOES RACING TEAM 2:31.231 2.645 4/ELITE
5 16 ΚΟΡΦΙΑΤΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ FOX KRD MONSTER ENERGY 2:33.240 4.654 5/ELITE
6 8 ΜΠΟΥΡΝΙΑΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS/YOUR BIKE/100% 2:34.142 5.556 6/ELITE
7 13 ΚΑΒΒΑ∆ΑΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ BIKE N ROLL / MANIC SIDE 2:36.489 7.903 7/ELITE
8 37 ΠΑΠΑΣΗΜΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ MOMENTUM MTB ACADEMY/ TSIRIKOS/ENDURA/ 2:36.592 8.006 8/ELITE
9 12 CAMATERAS NOEL SIXPACK PROPAIN MIDDLE EARTH 2:36.893 8.307 1/MASTER

10 55 ΑΡΒΑΝΙΤΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ GRAVITYFREAKS/YOURBIKE 2:37.173 8.587 1/JUNIOR
11 10 ΚΡΟΜΠΑΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ΠΟ.ΣΥ.Ω. / BOS. PLAY RIDE. BIKESHOP26. 2:37.425 8.839 9/ELITE
12 146 KOZARSKI PAVEL RIDERS UNITED 2:40.288 11.702 10/ELITE
13 11 ΠΟΛΛΑΛΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ SPANK. TSG. HELLAS BOX. PALAIOLOGOS BA 2:40.571 11.985 11/ELITE
14 72 ΑΓΟΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΡΗΣ DAKSINE-SLUTBOARD SHOP 2:40.945 12.359 2/MASTER
15 9 ΜΠΑΞΕΒΑΝΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ WWW.LASERCUTTING.GR 2:41.749 13.163 2/JUNIOR
16 57 ΠΑΠΑΓΑΛΑΝΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 2:42.325 13.739 12/ELITE
17 36 ∆ΙΑΜΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 2:42.661 14.075 13/ELITE
18 23 ΚΡΙΕΜΑ∆ΗΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΗΣ KRD- FOX-SPY 2:42.944 14.358 14/ELITE
19 25 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ BIKE THIRTY 2:43.285 14.699 3/MASTER
20 138 ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 2:44.032 15.446 4/MASTER
21 142 ΤΖΑΝΕTHΣ ΣTEΛΙΟΣ ART RND 2:44.089 15.503 15/ELITE
22 126 ΤΣΙΑΝΤΙΚΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ FLOW TEAM-VISIT METEORA-RAPSODIA 2:44.393 15.807 5/MASTER
23 30 ΚΑΠΕΤΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΗΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 2:44.401 15.815 16/ELITE
24 53 ΝΗΣΙΩΤΗΣ ∆ΗMHΤΡΗΣ TSG 2:45.561 16.975 6/MASTER
25 19 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ TRAIL ADDICTS.PLANET BIKES.WORKBOX CRO 2:45.672 17.086 7/MASTER
26 43 ΚΑΛΛΙΓΕΡΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ GRAVITY FREAKS - SMARTSHIRT 2:45.780 17.194 3/JUNIOR
27 121 ΒΟΥΛΓΑΡΗΣ NIKOS DAKSINE-SLUTBOARD SHOP 2:45.947 17.361 8/MASTER
28 135 ΑΛΗΦΑΚΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ URBAN BIKES SOCIETY 2:45.958 17.372 1/VETERAN
29 4 ΓΟΥΒΗΣ ΕΛΙΣΣΑΙΟΣ SCOTT/NIGHTFOX/DRIFT INNOVATION 2:46.075 17.489 17/ELITE
30 147 PODOLINSKI ILIYAN VIVO 2:46.372 17.786 4/JUNIOR
31 79 ΧΑΛΑΡΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ MIDDLE EARTH RACING TEAM 2:46.666 18.080 5/JUNIOR
32 34 ΣΚΑΡΗΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ GRAVITY FREAKS - YOUR BIKE - DEVINCI 2:46.921 18.335 2/VETERAN
33 41 ΠΑΛΙΑΤΣΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ SELA.GR. FLY-WHEEL 2:47.148 18.562 9/MASTER
34 66 ΤΣΑΛΑΦΟΥΤΑΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΗΣ 2:47.502 18.916 18/ELITE
35 93 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2:48.016 19.430 6/JUNIOR
36 153 NANEV PRESIYAN TRUERIDERS 2:48.048 19.462 7/JUNIOR
37 29 ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 2:48.815 20.229 10/MASTER
38 32 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΝΕΛΗΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ MT. AIGALEO RIDERS COMMUNITY 2:48.832 20.246 19/ELITE
39 20 ΒΙΡΒΙΛΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΘΗΣΕΑΣ - WORLD OF BIKE 2:48.871 20.285 20/ELITE
40 156 HRISTOV NIKOLA DRAG-ZONE-RACING-BULGARIA 2:48.920 20.334 21/ELITE
41 87 ΚΑΝΕΛΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ TRAIL ADDICTS 2:48.957 20.371 8/JUNIOR
42 67 ΚΟΝΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ DR .BIKE 2:49.288 20.702 11/MASTER
43 128 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΗΣ 2:50.392 21.806 9/JUNIOR
44 139 ΜΑΚΡΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ DOWNHILL.GR 2:50.627 22.041 12/MASTER
45 149 BELEZIREV RUMEN DH-TEAM 2:51.614 23.028 10/JUNIOR
46 39 ΦΙΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ΠΟ.ΣΥ.Ω. / DIM BIKES-TSG-MICROXTREME 2:52.666 24.080 13/MASTER
47 148 DIMITROV MINCHO BG-TEAM 2:52.937 24.351 11/JUNIOR
48 22 ΚΑΚΑΡΗΣ ΑΡΗΣ ΜΠΑΤΑΡΙΕΣ ΚΑΚΑΡΗΣ . LOW AND FLOW 2:53.048 24.462 22/ELITE
49 96 ΑΝ∆ΡΕΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2:57.607 29.021 12/JUNIOR
50 83 ΚΑΡΑ∆ΗΜΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ KASSIMATIS BIKES GLYFADA 2:57.629 29.043 14/MASTER
51 52 ΚΟΥΣΤΙΑΝΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ORGASMATRON DH TEAM 2:57.715 29.129 23/ELITE
52 145 RUSEV ALEKSANDAR VELOS 2:58.194 29.608 24/ELITE
53 70 ΚΩΣΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ URBAN BIKES SOCIETY 2:58.267 29.681 25/ELITE
54 164 ΑΛΩΠΟΥ∆ΗΣ ΑΧΙΛΛΕΑΣ 2:58.621 30.035 26/ELITE
55 84 ΜΠΑΡ∆ΑΚΛΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ TANK TRAIL 2:58.763 30.177 13/JUNIOR
56 98 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑΡΑΣ ∆ΗΜΉΤΡΗΣ GRAVITY FREAKS / PIRANHA BIKES 2:59.100 30.514 14/JUNIOR
57 58 ΠΑΣΧΕΝΤΗΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ LOW & FLOW 2:59.345 30.759 15/MASTER
58 155 JELEV NIKOLAY BG TEAM 2:59.387 30.801 16/MASTER
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59 157 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ WHEELMANIA 3:00.998 32.412 17/MASTER
60 129 ΧΕΡΟΥΒΕΙΜ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 3:01.427 32.841 18/MASTER
61 143 ΥΜΕΡΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ HILLRAISERS 3:01.619 33.033 19/MASTER
62 122 ΤΑΒΟΥΛΑΡΗΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ Ο ΜΠΑΜΠΑΚΑΣ ΜΟΥ 3:03.456 34.870 27/ELITE
63 160 ΜΠΑΚΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΕΡΥΜΑΝΘΙΟΣ ΚΑΦΡΟΣ 3:03.572 34.986 20/MASTER
64 82 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ HELLAS BOX 3:04.394 35.808 21/MASTER
65 130 ΘΑΝΑΣΟΥΡΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ LAMIA DH TEAM 3:04.572 35.986 15/JUNIOR
66 24 ΜΠΑΤΣΑΡΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ RIDE BIKESHOP (VEROIA) 3:06.752 38.166 28/ELITE
67 118 ΘΕΟ∆ΟΣΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 3:06.800 38.214 22/MASTER
68 150 KOLEV KRISIAN BG TEAM 3:07.475 38.889 16/JUNIOR
69 161 ΜΗΤΣΙΟΥΛΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ FREE RIDE TEAM TRIKALA 3:07.960 39.374 17/JUNIOR
70 92 ΑΓΓΛΟΓΑΛΛΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΗΣ ΜΑΜΑ Α.Ε. 3:08.334 39.748 18/JUNIOR
71 136 ΚΟΡΟΒΕΣΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ DOWNHILL.GR 3:09.195 40.609 29/ELITE
72 86 ΝΥ∆ΡΑΙΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 3:09.372 40.786 30/ELITE
73 171 ΚΩΤΟΥΛΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 3:09.485 40.899 19/JUNIOR
74 71 ΚΙΤΣΟΥΛΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 3:10.160 41.574 31/ELITE
75 115 ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 3:10.170 41.584 23/MASTER
76 91 ∆ΑΛΕΖΙΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ FOES TEAM GR. PAINBOLL PARNITHA 3:10.759 42.173 24/MASTER
77 88 ΚΩΣΤΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΝΑΡΓΥΡΟΣ WHEELMANIA 3:13.157 44.571 3/VETERAN
78 81 ΠΑΛΑΙΟΛΟΓΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ PALAIOLOGOS BATTERIES 3:15.651 47.065 25/MASTER
79 101 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΥ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ORΓΚΑΣΜΑTRON 3:17.097 48.511 32/ELITE
80 123 ΜΟΣΚΑΧΛΑΪ∆ΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ LIFE CYCLES 3:18.589 50.003 20/JUNIOR
81 80 ΒΑΡΒΙΤΣΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ MIDDLE EARTH/SIXPACK/BEND 3:19.516 50.930 26/MASTER
82 90 ΚΑΝΑΡΙ∆ΗΣ ΙΟΡ∆ΑΝΗΣ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΦΛΟΓΑ 3:19.543 50.957 27/MASTER
83 127 ΣΚΛΑΒΕΝΙΤΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ SELA.GR 3:20.121 51.535 28/MASTER
84 131 ΣΚΕΜΠΕΤΖΗΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ 3:20.538 51.952 21/JUNIOR
85 165 ΠΑΠΑΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ LOW & FLOW 3:22.135 53.549 4/VETERAN
86 117 ΚΟΜΠΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΗΣ RIPRIDE 3:23.497 54.911 29/MASTER
87 132 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ORGASMATRON 3:23.737 55.151 30/MASTER
88 133 ΜΑΥΡΑΚΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ GRAVITY FREAKS/LIFE CYCLES 3:24.953 56.367 1/WOMEN
89 102 ΣΚΙΑ∆ΑΣ TRISTAN GRAVITY FREAKS 3:25.031 56.445 22/JUNIOR
90 89 ΠΡΑΣΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ LOOSE RIDERS 3:25.144 56.558 33/ELITE
91 120 ΚΟΝΤΑΞΑΚΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ WHEELMANIA 3:29.357 1:00.771 31/MASTER
92 144 ΑΣΗΜΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 3:30.526 1:01.940 23/JUNIOR
93 100 ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ ΤΑΛΩΣ 3:33.496 1:04.910 34/ELITE
94 137 ΗΛΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΑΙΜΙΛΙΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 3:33.901 1:05.315 24/JUNIOR
95 116 ΒΑΣΙΛΟΓΛΟΥ PAUL TRAIL ADDICTS 3:36.276 1:07.690 25/JUNIOR
96 111 ΚΑΝΑΠΙΤΣΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ KASTANISXS/DOWNHILL TEAM CHANIA 3:37.465 1:08.879 26/JUNIOR
97 95 ΨΑΡΡΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΗΣ 3:39.522 1:10.936 35/ELITE
98 169 ΚΟΝΤΟΛΑΤΟΣ ΘΑΝΟΣ MIDDLE EARTH RACING TEAM 3:41.141 1:12.555 32/MASTER
99 124 ΧΑΡΙΣΙΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ORGASMATRON DH TEAM 3:44.266 1:15.680 33/MASTER

100 105 ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ΣΗΤΟΣ 3:44.653 1:16.067 36/ELITE
101 152 VASILEV VALENTIN BG TEAM 3:47.670 1:19.084 27/JUNIOR
102 125 ΜΠΕΛΛΟΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ FLOW TEAM 3:58.158 1:29.572 37/ELITE
103 134 ΚΛΕΙΤΣΑΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ 4:03.018 1:34.432 38/ELITE
104 104 Α∆ΑΜΟΥ∆ΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ YELLOW BIKE TEAM 4:12.042 1:43.456 39/ELITE
105 141 ΜΑΝΙΚΑΚΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ DOWNHILL.GR 4:20.940 1:52.354 40/ELITE
106 162 ΓΚΙΝΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ALL TERRAIN TEAM 4:31.506 2:02.920 34/MASTER
107 159 ΤΖΑΝΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ TANK TRAIL 4:32.591 2:04.005 28/JUNIOR
108 110 ΑΡΑΜΠΑΤΖΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΒΟΛΟΣ/ENTE MEN/ΧAΡΚΑΣ    - Box - 29/JUNIOR

Non Start Riders

109 18 ΤΡΙΜΜΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ FLOW TEAM /PAPASTAUROY SHOPS ΚΛΛΙΡΡΟΗΣ
110 27 ΣΑΚΕΛΛΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΕΡΝΕΣΤΟΣ HILLRAISERS
111 50 ΠΟΤΣΙΟΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ MOMENTUM RACING TEAM/TRAIL ADDICTS
112 69 ΝΤΟΝΤΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ BIKE30
113 75 ΣΕΡΓΙΝΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΟ.ΣΥ.Ω/ORΓΚΑΣΜATRON
114 85 ΠΑΓΑΝΕΛΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ
115 94 ΤΖΑΜΑΛΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ

19/04/15 at 18H29             Page 2 / 3



www.orion-timing.com         Results on www.sportstiming.gr

19 ΑΠΡΙΛΙΟΥ 2015

OPEN DH RACE 2015

TANK TRAIL 
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116 97 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ YOUPRINT.GR
117 99 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ
118 103 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ
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 ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΘΛΗΤΗΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ ΤΑΧ.ΓΥΡ. ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ ELITE

1 2 ΑΝ∆ΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ PLANET BIKES/100%/DHL/BODY N SOUL 2:28.586  38.76 km/h
2 1 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ BIKETHIRTY - SPECIALIZED 2:28.626 0.040
3 26 GATEV STIVIAN BG-TEAM 2:30.442 1.856
4 6 ∆ΕΡΒΕΝΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ PARNITHA SPORTS CLUB- FOES RACING TEAM 2:31.231 2.645
5 16 ΚΟΡΦΙΑΤΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ FOX KRD MONSTER ENERGY 2:33.240 4.654
6 8 ΜΠΟΥΡΝΙΑΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS/YOUR BIKE/100% 2:34.142 5.556
7 13 ΚΑΒΒΑ∆ΑΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ BIKE N ROLL / MANIC SIDE 2:36.489 7.903
8 37 ΠΑΠΑΣΗΜΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ MOMENTUM MTB ACADEMY/ TSIRIKOS/ENDURA/ 2:36.592 8.006
9 10 ΚΡΟΜΠΑΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ΠΟ.ΣΥ.Ω. / BOS, PLAY RIDE, BIKESHOP26, 2:37.425 8.839

10 146 KOZARSKI PAVEL RIDERS UNITED 2:40.288 11.702
11 11 ΠΟΛΛΑΛΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ SPANK, TSG, HELLAS BOX, PALAIOLOGOS BA 2:40.571 11.985
12 57 ΠΑΠΑΓΑΛΑΝΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 2:42.325 13.739
13 36 ∆ΙΑΜΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 2:42.661 14.075
14 23 ΚΡΙΕΜΑ∆ΗΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΗΣ KRD- FOX-SPY 2:42.944 14.358
15 142 ΤΖΑΝΕTHΣ ΣTEΛΙΟΣ ART RND 2:44.089 15.503
16 30 ΚΑΠΕΤΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΗΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 2:44.401 15.815
17 4 ΓΟΥΒΗΣ ΕΛΙΣΣΑΙΟΣ SCOTT/NIGHTFOX/DRIFT INNOVATION 2:46.075 17.489
18 66 ΤΣΑΛΑΦΟΥΤΑΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΗΣ 2:47.502 18.916
19 32 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΝΕΛΗΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ MT. AIGALEO RIDERS COMMUNITY 2:48.832 20.246
20 20 ΒΙΡΒΙΛΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΘΗΣΕΑΣ - WORLD OF BIKE 2:48.871 20.285
21 156 HRISTOV NIKOLA DRAG-ZONE-RACING-BULGARIA 2:48.920 20.334
22 22 ΚΑΚΑΡΗΣ ΑΡΗΣ ΜΠΑΤΑΡΙΕΣ ΚΑΚΑΡΗΣ , LOW AND FLOW 2:53.048 24.462
23 52 ΚΟΥΣΤΙΑΝΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ORGASMATRON DH TEAM 2:57.715 29.129
24 145 RUSEV ALEKSANDAR VELOS 2:58.194 29.608
25 70 ΚΩΣΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ URBAN BIKES SOCIETY 2:58.267 29.681
26 164 ΑΛΩΠΟΥ∆ΗΣ ΑΧΙΛΛΕΑΣ 2:58.621 30.035
27 122 ΤΑΒΟΥΛΑΡΗΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ Ο ΜΠΑΜΠΑΚΑΣ ΜΟΥ 3:03.456 34.870
28 24 ΜΠΑΤΣΑΡΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ RIDE BIKESHOP (VEROIA) 3:06.752 38.166
29 136 ΚΟΡΟΒΕΣΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ DOWNHILL.GR 3:09.195 40.609
30 86 ΝΥ∆ΡΑΙΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 3:09.372 40.786
31 71 ΚΙΤΣΟΥΛΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 3:10.160 41.574
32 101 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΥ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ORΓΚΑΣΜΑTRON 3:17.097 48.511
33 89 ΠΡΑΣΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ LOOSE RIDERS 3:25.144 56.558
34 100 ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ ΤΑΛΩΣ 3:33.496 1:04.910
35 95 ΨΑΡΡΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΗΣ 3:39.522 1:10.936
36 105 ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ΣΗΤΟΣ 3:44.653 1:16.067
37 125 ΜΠΕΛΛΟΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ FLOW TEAM 3:58.158 1:29.572
38 134 ΚΛΕΙΤΣΑΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ 4:03.018 1:34.432
39 104 Α∆ΑΜΟΥ∆ΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ YELLOW BIKE TEAM 4:12.042 1:43.456
40 141 ΜΑΝΙΚΑΚΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ DOWNHILL.GR 4:20.940 1:52.354
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19 ΑΠΡΙΛΙΟΥ 2015

OPEN DH RACE 2015

TANK TRAIL 

 ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΘΛΗΤΗΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ ΤΑΧ.ΓΥΡ. ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ JUNIOR

1 55 ΑΡΒΑΝΙΤΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ GRAVITYFREAKS/YOURBIKE 2:37.173  36.64 km/h
2 9 ΜΠΑΞΕΒΑΝΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ WWW.LASERCUTTING.GR 2:41.749 4.576
3 43 ΚΑΛΛΙΓΕΡΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ GRAVITY FREAKS - SMARTSHIRT 2:45.780 8.607
4 147 PODOLINSKI ILIYAN VIVO 2:46.372 9.199
5 79 ΧΑΛΑΡΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ MIDDLE EARTH RACING TEAM 2:46.666 9.493
6 93 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2:48.016 10.843
7 153 NANEV PRESIYAN TRUERIDERS 2:48.048 10.875
8 87 ΚΑΝΕΛΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ TRAIL ADDICTS 2:48.957 11.784
9 128 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΗΣ 2:50.392 13.219

10 149 BELEZIREV RUMEN DH-TEAM 2:51.614 14.441
11 148 DIMITROV MINCHO BG-TEAM 2:52.937 15.764
12 96 ΑΝ∆ΡΕΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2:57.607 20.434
13 84 ΜΠΑΡ∆ΑΚΛΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ TANK TRAIL 2:58.763 21.590
14 98 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑΡΑΣ ∆ΗΜΉΤΡΗΣ GRAVITY FREAKS / PIRANHA BIKES 2:59.100 21.927
15 130 ΘΑΝΑΣΟΥΡΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ LAMIA DH TEAM 3:04.572 27.399
16 150 KOLEV KRISIAN BG TEAM 3:07.475 30.302
17 161 ΜΗΤΣΙΟΥΛΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ FREE RIDE TEAM TRIKALA 3:07.960 30.787
18 92 ΑΓΓΛΟΓΑΛΛΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΗΣ ΜΑΜΑ Α.Ε. 3:08.334 31.161
19 171 ΚΩΤΟΥΛΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 3:09.485 32.312
20 123 ΜΟΣΚΑΧΛΑΪ∆ΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ LIFE CYCLES 3:18.589 41.416
21 131 ΣΚΕΜΠΕΤΖΗΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ 3:20.538 43.365
22 102 ΣΚΙΑ∆ΑΣ TRISTAN GRAVITY FREAKS 3:25.031 47.858
23 144 ΑΣΗΜΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 3:30.526 53.353
24 137 ΗΛΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΑΙΜΙΛΙΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 3:33.901 56.728
25 116 ΒΑΣΙΛΟΓΛΟΥ PAUL TRAIL ADDICTS 3:36.276 59.103
26 111 ΚΑΝΑΠΙΤΣΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ KASTANISXS/DOWNHILL TEAM CHANIA 3:37.465 1:00.292
27 152 VASILEV VALENTIN BG TEAM 3:47.670 1:10.497
28 159 ΤΖΑΝΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ TANK TRAIL 4:32.591 1:55.418
29 110 ΑΡΑΜΠΑΤΖΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΒΟΛΟΣ/ENTE MEN/ΧAΡΚΑΣ    - Box -

Non Start Riders

30 50 ΠΟΤΣΙΟΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ MOMENTUM RACING TEAM/TRAIL ADDICTS
31 85 ΠΑΓΑΝΕΛΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ
32 97 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ YOUPRINT.GR
33 99 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ
34 103 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ
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19 ΑΠΡΙΛΙΟΥ 2015

OPEN DH RACE 2015

TANK TRAIL 

 ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΘΛΗΤΗΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ ΤΑΧ.ΓΥΡ. ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ MASTER

1 12 CAMATERAS NOEL SIXPACK PROPAIN MIDDLE EARTH 2:36.893  36.71 km/h
2 72 ΑΓΟΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΡΗΣ DAKSINE-SLUTBOARD SHOP 2:40.945 4.052
3 25 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ BIKE THIRTY 2:43.285 6.392
4 138 ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 2:44.032 7.139
5 126 ΤΣΙΑΝΤΙΚΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ FLOW TEAM-VISIT METEORA-RAPSODIA 2:44.393 7.500
6 53 ΝΗΣΙΩΤΗΣ ∆ΗMHΤΡΗΣ TSG 2:45.561 8.668
7 19 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ TRAIL ADDICTS,PLANET BIKES,WORKBOX CRO 2:45.672 8.779
8 121 ΒΟΥΛΓΑΡΗΣ NIKOS DAKSINE-SLUTBOARD SHOP 2:45.947 9.054
9 41 ΠΑΛΙΑΤΣΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ SELA.GR, FLY-WHEEL 2:47.148 10.255

10 29 ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 2:48.815 11.922
11 67 ΚΟΝΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ DR .BIKE 2:49.288 12.395
12 139 ΜΑΚΡΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ DOWNHILL.GR 2:50.627 13.734
13 39 ΦΙΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ΠΟ.ΣΥ.Ω. / DIM BIKES-TSG-MICROXTREME 2:52.666 15.773
14 83 ΚΑΡΑ∆ΗΜΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ KASSIMATIS BIKES GLYFADA 2:57.629 20.736
15 58 ΠΑΣΧΕΝΤΗΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ LOW & FLOW 2:59.345 22.452
16 155 JELEV NIKOLAY BG TEAM 2:59.387 22.494
17 157 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ WHEELMANIA 3:00.998 24.105
18 129 ΧΕΡΟΥΒΕΙΜ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 3:01.427 24.534
19 143 ΥΜΕΡΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ HILLRAISERS 3:01.619 24.726
20 160 ΜΠΑΚΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΕΡΥΜΑΝΘΙΟΣ ΚΑΦΡΟΣ 3:03.572 26.679
21 82 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ HELLAS BOX 3:04.394 27.501
22 118 ΘΕΟ∆ΟΣΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 3:06.800 29.907
23 115 ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 3:10.170 33.277
24 91 ∆ΑΛΕΖΙΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ FOES TEAM GR. PAINBOLL PARNITHA 3:10.759 33.866
25 81 ΠΑΛΑΙΟΛΟΓΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ PALAIOLOGOS BATTERIES 3:15.651 38.758
26 80 ΒΑΡΒΙΤΣΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ MIDDLE EARTH/SIXPACK/BEND 3:19.516 42.623
27 90 ΚΑΝΑΡΙ∆ΗΣ ΙΟΡ∆ΑΝΗΣ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΦΛΟΓΑ 3:19.543 42.650
28 127 ΣΚΛΑΒΕΝΙΤΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ SELA.GR 3:20.121 43.228
29 117 ΚΟΜΠΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΗΣ RIPRIDE 3:23.497 46.604
30 132 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ORGASMATRON 3:23.737 46.844
31 120 ΚΟΝΤΑΞΑΚΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ WHEELMANIA 3:29.357 52.464
32 169 ΚΟΝΤΟΛΑΤΟΣ ΘΑΝΟΣ MIDDLE EARTH RACING TEAM 3:41.141 1:04.248
33 124 ΧΑΡΙΣΙΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ORGASMATRON DH TEAM 3:44.266 1:07.373
34 162 ΓΚΙΝΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ALL TERRAIN TEAM 4:31.506 1:54.613
35 18 ΤΡΙΜΜΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ FLOW TEAM /PAPASTAUROY SHOPS ΚΛΛΙΡΡΟΗΣ
36 27 ΣΑΚΕΛΛΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΕΡΝΕΣΤΟΣ HILLRAISERS
37 69 ΝΤΟΝΤΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ BIKE30
38 75 ΣΕΡΓΙΝΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΟ.ΣΥ.Ω/ORΓΚΑΣΜATRON
39 94 ΤΖΑΜΑΛΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ
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OPEN DH RACE 2015

TANK TRAIL 

 ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΘΛΗΤΗΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ ΤΑΧ.ΓΥΡ. ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ VETERAN

1 135 ΑΛΗΦΑΚΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ URBAN BIKES SOCIETY 2:45.958  34.70 km/h
2 34 ΣΚΑΡΗΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ GRAVITY FREAKS - YOUR BIKE - DEVINCI 2:46.921 0.963
3 88 ΚΩΣΤΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΝΑΡΓΥΡΟΣ WHEELMANIA 3:13.157 27.199
4 165 ΠΑΠΑΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ LOW & FLOW 3:22.135 36.177
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19 ΑΠΡΙΛΙΟΥ 2015

OPEN DH RACE 2015

TANK TRAIL 

 ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΘΛΗΤΗΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ ΤΑΧ.ΓΥΡ. ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ WOMEN

1 133 ΜΑΥΡΑΚΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ GRAVITY FREAKS/LIFE CYCLES 3:24.953  28.10 km/h
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